
Amrapur Aravali Express (PT)/14702 - Exp - NWR 
BDTS/Mumbai Bandra Terminus to PNU/Palanpur Junction 

10h 50m - 615 km - 17 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BDTS Mumbai Bandra
Terminus

21:00 1 1 0 52 4 WR

2 ADH Andheri 21:07 21:10 3m 8 1 6 44 WR
3 BVI Borivali 21:27 21:31 4m 8 1 18 74 18 WR
4 DRD Dahanu Road 22:44 22:46 2m 1 1 108 94 12 WR
5 VAPI Vapi 23:17 23:19 2m 1 1 157 75 27 WR
6 NVS Navsari 00:11 00:13 2m 1 2 222 48 12 WR
7 ST Surat 00:50 00:55 5m 1 2 252 83 59 WR
8 BH Bharuch Junction 01:38 01:40 2m 3 2 311 73 WR
9 BRC Vadodara Junction 02:38 02:43 5m 3 2 382 69 36 WR
10 ANND Anand Junction 03:14 03:16 2m 3 2 417 75 40 WR
11 ND Nadiad Junction 03:31 03:33 2m 2 2 436 48 37 WR
12 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 04:30 04:40 10m 1,4 2 482 24 52 WR
13 SBIB Sabarmati BG 04:55 04:57 2m 2 2 488 60 55 WR
14 KLL Kalol Junction 05:18 05:20 2m 2 2 509 66 74 WR
15 MSH Mahesana Junction 05:58 06:03 5m 1 2 550 77 93 WR
16 UJA Unjha 06:20 06:22 2m 1 2 572 30 115 WR
17 SID Siddhpur 06:49 06:51 2m 1 2 586 42 133 WR
18 CHP Chhapi 07:10 07:12 2m 1 2 599 26 168 WR
19 PNU Palanpur Junction 07:50 07:55 5m 1 2 615 70 231 WR
20 ABR Abu Road 08:40 08:50 10m 1,2 2 668 66 262 NWR
21 SRPJ SwarupGanj 09:13 09:15 2m 1 2 693 74 342 NWR
22 PDWA Pindwara 09:30 09:32 2m 1 2 712 63 372 NWR
23 NANA Nana 09:48 09:50 2m 1 2 728 66 NWR
24 JWB Jawai Bandh 10:10 10:12 2m 1 2 750 39 291 NWR
25 FA Falna 10:37 10:42 5m 1 2 767 68 283 NWR
26 RANI Rani 10:55 10:57 2m 2 2 781 80 282 NWR
27 SOS Somesar 11:15 11:17 2m 1 2 805 50 NWR
28 MJ Marwar Junction 11:50 11:55 5m 1 2 833 64 NWR
29 SOD Sojat Road 12:15 12:17 2m 1 2 854 78 295 NWR
30 BER Beawar 13:08 13:10 2m 1 2 920 52 447 NWR
31 AII Ajmer Junction 14:10 14:25 15m 1 2 973 54 482 NWR
32 KSG Kishangarh 14:53 14:55 2m 1 2 998 83 462 NWR
33 NRI Naraina 15:27 15:29 2m 1 2 1042 45 377 NWR
34 FL Phulera Junction 15:43 15:45 2m 3 2 1053 47 386 NWR
35 JOB Asalpur Jobner 16:08 16:10 2m 1 2 1071 23 378 NWR
36 JP Jaipur Junction 17:45 18:00 15m 5 2 1107 18 NWR
37 DKBJ Dahar Ka Balaji 18:11 18:13 2m 2 1111 65 NWR
38 COM Chomun Samod 18:36 18:38 2m 1 2 1136 65 NWR
39 GND Govindgarh Malikpur 18:48 18:50 2m 1 2 1147 69 NWR
40 RGS Ringas Junction 19:08 19:11 3m 2 1167 76 NWR
41 PLSN Palsana 19:29 19:31 2m 0 2 1190 86 NWR
42 SIKR Sikar Junction 19:50 19:55 5m 1 2 1218 61 NWR
43 LNH Laxmangarh Sikar 20:22 20:24 2m 0 2 1245 74 360 NWR
44 FPS Fatehpur Shekhawati 20:40 20:42 2m 0 2 1265 41 331 NWR
45 BUB Bissau 21:28 21:30 2m 2 1296 21 295 NWR
46 CUR Churu Junction 22:05 22:35 30m 2 1308 77 NWR
47 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 23:20 23:25 5m 0 2 1366 80 NWR
48 TSD Tahsil Bhadra 00:13 00:15 2m 0 3 1430 72 202 NWR
49 NHR Nohar 00:48 00:50 2m 0 3 1470 65 196 NWR
50 ENB Ellenabad 01:19 01:21 2m 0 3 1501 66 194 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 17 2024 (04:25)

May 17 2024 (04:25)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

51 HMO Hanumangarh Town 01:54 01:56 2m 0 3 1538 13 183 NWR
52 HMH Hanumangarh Junction 02:25 02:50 25m 3 1544 81 184 NWR
53 SDS Sadulshahr 03:18 03:20 2m 0 3 1582 39 183 NWR
54 SGNR Shri Ganganagar Junction 04:05 0 3 1611 - 176 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 17 2024 (04:25)

May 17 2024 (04:25)

2

2


